[ ]
b 4

Network Advisory Council

July 14th

9:00

9:30

9:40
10:05
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:30
11:45
12:30
12:45
13:30
14:30
14:40
14:55
16:10
16:20
16:40
16:50

N
%

9:30

9:40
10:05
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:30
11:45
12:30
12:45
13:30
14:30
14:40
14:55
16:10
16:20
16:40
16:50
17:00

The

Futures
School

30
10
25
10
15
15
45
15
45
15
45
60
10
15
75
10
20
10
10

Welcome and Introductions
A Futures Thinking Exercise
Introduction to Strategic Foresight
Adaptive, Resilient, and Transformative Leadership (ART) Quiz
Break
Debrief Quiz and ART Scenario Exercise Set Up
ART Libaries Scenario Exercise
ART Scenario Exercise Discussion
Lunch
Discover: Assumptions & Biases
iSee: Headlines from Today
Explore: Trends and Insights
Break
Map: Narratives and Landscapes
Futures Wheels
Break
Create: Integration and Outcomes
Revisit ART Scenarios
Session Wrap Up and Questions



	Day One 

