

Network Advisory Council July 14th

9:00	9:30	30	Welcome and Introductions
9:30	9:40	10	A Futures Thinking Exercise
9:40	10:05	25	Introduction to Strategic Foresight
10:05	10:15	10	Adaptive, Resilient, and Transformative Leadership (ART) Quiz
10:15	10:30	15	Break
10:30	10:45	15	Debrief Quiz and ART Scenario Exercise Set Up
10:45	11:30	45	ART Libaries Scenario Exercise
11:30	11:45	15	ART Scenario Exercise Discussion
11:45	12:30	45	Lunch
12:30	12:45	15	Discover: Assumptions & Biases
12:45	13:30	45	iSee: Headlines from Today
13:30	14:30	60	Explore: Trends and Insights
14:30	14:40	10	Break
14:40	14:55	15	Map: Narratives and Landscapes
14:55	16:10	75	Futures Wheels
16:10	16:20	10	Break
16:20	16:40	20	Create: Integration and Outcomes
16:40	16:50	10	Revisit ART Scenarios
16:50	17:00	10	Session Wrap Up and Questions